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Price
110.57 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.07% (0.08)

US12504L1098
CBRE

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

30,879 EUR
S&P 500

66.50 USD (100)
113.56 USD (100)
111.41 USD
112.115 USD
110.38 USD
110.49 USD
110.841232 USD
1,026,544
113,892,075.81
15,423
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12504L1098&ID_NOTATION=9946179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12504L1098&ID_NOTATION=9946179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ebfab2075e143acf645721ab810150fc05b33ae62893658d4e109405be58b24&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fdec2828f450a3c8c&time=1723894171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56efb6ceaa2bbc58f709377a58949a0b3199d61128b00b37fd1caeed5519dfa7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7703b7eb0fedac25b&time=1723894171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd6f2936a5a889ff0ef998849363663ca3fcc6439f11abed1490db76cda7ff65&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d91e248d0be04d8e&time=1723894171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=981e0f4f536a7c4404cecff63e81512400b995800d5701351c9a4cfa30bdf1a7&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5ede4344bdd5ef46f&time=1723894171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fbfa6df066daedda57775f9875ed87b37cb02916bb2d75fc1e48c097585f550&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff3bc351a8db4ee63&time=1723894171&tool=RSC

CBRE GROUP INC

Details

2024/08/15 22:00:02

Price
110.57 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.07% (0.08)

ISIN US12504L1098
Symbol CBRE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,879 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 66.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 113.56 USD (100)
Open 111.41 USD
High 112.115 USD
Low 110.38 USD
Close (prev. day) 110.49 USD
VWAP 110.841232 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,026,544
Trading volume 113,892,075.81
Number of trades 15,423
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.25% +32.77% +15.93%
Perf (abs.) +16.27  +27.29  +15.19
Beta 0.79 1.07 1.17
Volatility 25.95 28.45 30.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 101.00 EUR
15

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 100.00 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 110.57 USD
15

Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 100.00 EUR
16

London Stock 2024/08/ 16:50 110.52 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
113.89
0.00

0.02

109.68 USD (1,022,334
102.61 USD (1,706,118
93.14 USD (1,654,777
86.91 USD (1,677,487
114.51 USD (2024/07/31
82.75 USD (2024/02/05
114.51 USD (2024/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
64.63 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9946179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112379660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52665789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805399

CBRE GROUP INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:01 100.00 EUR 0.00

08:58 100.00 EUR 0.00

08:10 99.50 EUR 0.00

08:08 100.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52665791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52665788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52665790

CBRE GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo

CBRE

Contact Details
CBRE GROUP INC.

2121 North Pearl Street, Suite 300 - 75201
Dallas

Telefon: +1-214-979-6100
Fax: +

E-mail: info@cbre.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board
Beth Cobert Member of Board of

Directors

Brandon Boze Member of Board of
Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Jenny Directors

E.M. Hutcheson Member of Board of
Directors

Gerardo Lopez  Member of Board of
Directors

Gunjan Soni Member of Board of
Directors

Guy Metcalfe Member of Board of
Directors

Oscar Munoz Member of Board of
Directors

Reginald Member of Board of

Gilyard Directors

Sanjiv Yajnik Member of Board of
Directors

Shira Goodman Member of Board of
Directors

Bob Sulentic Chairman of Managing
Board

Banke Member of Executive

Odunaike Committee

Chandra Member of Executive

Dhandapani Committee

Croft Young Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel Queenan Member of Executive
Committee

Emma Member of Executive

Giamartino Committee

Jack Durburg Member of Executive
Committee

Vikram Kohli Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@cbre.com
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